
Information Literacy  
abis.information-literacy@unibo.it 
 

Information Literacy Workshop 

Cross Competence - 3ECTS 

 2019/20 

EDITIONS DATES SCHEDULE VENUES 

Bologna 1 Mon 18 Nov 2019 9:30-12:30am  Aula Informatica 1- V.le Fanin, 46 - Agraria 

Bologna 1 Mon 25 Nov 2019 9:30-12:30am  Aula Informatica 1- V.le Fanin, 46 - Agraria 

Bologna 1 Mon 2 Dec 2019 9:30-12:30am  Aula Informatica 1- V.le Fanin, 46 - Agraria 

Bologna 1 Mon 9 Dec 2019 9:30-12:30am  Aula Informatica 1- V.le Fanin, 46 - Agraria 

    
 

  

Bologna 2 Tue 3 Dec 2019 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 2 Thu 5 Dec 2019 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 2 Tue 10 Dec 2019 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 2 Thu 12 Dec 2019 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

    
 

  

Bologna 3 Thu 5 Mar 2020 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 3 Thu 12 Mar 2020 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 3 Thu 19 Mar 2020 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 3 Thu 26 Mar 2020 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

    
 

  

Bologna ENG Wed 1 Apr 2020 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna ENG Wed 8 Apr 2020 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna ENG Wed 22 Apr 2020 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna ENG Wed 29 Apr 2020 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

    
 

  

Bologna 4 Tue 5 May 2020 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 4 Tue 12 May 2020 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 4 Tue 19 May 2020 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 4 Tue 26 May 2020 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

    
 

  

Cesena 1 Tue 19 Nov 2019 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio Informatico 1, Piazza A. Moro, 90  
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Cesena 1 Tue 26 Nov 2019 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio Informatico 1, Piazza A. Moro, 90  

Cesena 1 Tue 3 Dec 2019 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio Informatico 1, Piazza A. Moro, 90  

Cesena 1 Tue 10 Dec 2019 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio Informatico 1, Piazza A. Moro, 90  

    
 

  

Cesena 2 Thu 5 Mar 2020 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio Informatico 1, Piazza A. Moro, 90  

Cesena 2 Thu 12 Mar 2020 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio Informatico 1, Piazza A. Moro, 90  

Cesena 2 Thu 19 Mar 2020 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio Informatico 1, Piazza A. Moro, 90  

Cesena 2 Thu 26 Mar 2020 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio Informatico 1, Piazza A. Moro, 90  

    
 

  

Cesena 3 Thu 7 May 2020 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio Informatico 1, Piazza A. Moro, 90  

Cesena 3 Thu 14 May 2020 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio Informatico 1, Piazza A. Moro, 90  

Cesena 3 Thu 21 May 2020 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio Informatico 1, Piazza A. Moro, 90  

Cesena 3 Thu 28 May 2020 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio Informatico 1, Piazza A. Moro, 90  

    
 

  

Forlì 1 Wed 13 Nov 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì 1 Wed 20 Nov 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì 1 Wed 27 Nov 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì 1 Wed 4 Dec 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

    
 

  

Forlì 2 Wed 4 Mar 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì 2 Wed 11 Mar 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì 2 Wed 18 Mar 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì 2 Wed 25 Mar 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

    
 

  

Forlì ENG Wed 6 May 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì ENG Wed 13 May 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì ENG Wed 20 May 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì ENG Wed 27 May 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

    
 

  

Ravenna ENG Mon 11 Nov 2019 10:00am-1:00pm LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

Ravenna ENG Tue 19 Nov 2019 10:00am-1:00pm LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  
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Ravenna ENG Tue 26 Nov 2019 10:00am-1:00pm LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

Ravenna ENG Tue 3 Dec 2019 10:00am-1:00pm LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

    
 

  

Ravenna 1 Wed 4 Mar 2020 9:00-12:00am LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

Ravenna 1 Wed 11 Mar 2020 9:00-12:00am LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

Ravenna 1 Wed 18 Mar 2020 9:00-12:00am LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

Ravenna 1 Wed 25 Mar 2020 9:00-12:00am LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

    
 

  

Ravenna 2 Tue 5 May 2020 9:00-12:00am LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

Ravenna 2 Tue 12 May 2020 9:00-12:00am LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

Ravenna 2 Tue 19 May 2020 9:00-12:00am LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

Ravenna 2 Tue 26 May 2020 9:00-12:00am LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

    
 

  

Rimini 1 Thu 14 Nov 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22 

Rimini 1 Fri 15 Nov 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22 

Rimini 1 Thu 21 Nov 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22 

Rimini 1 Fri 22 Nov 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22 

    
 

  

Rimini ENG Thu 12 Mar 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22 

Rimini ENG Fri 13 Mar 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22 

Rimini ENG Thu 19 Mar 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22 

Rimini ENG Fri 20 Mar 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22 

    
 

  

Rimini 2 Thu 7 May 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22 

Rimini 2 Fri 8 May 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22 

Rimini 2 Thu 14 May 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22 

Rimini 2 Fri 15 May 2020 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22 
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